
EUBC Youth M & W Boxing Championships, Porec 2024

Session Results

Session 1 A

THU 4 APR 2024  15:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 10 Minimumweight (W48kg) RAMILDA TOLORDAVA GEO

RAMONA MIHAELA Manea ROU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL DIMITROV Veselin HUN

ITA

ISR

UKR

ESP

MOLNAR Gabor

GAETANO Valentino

KURGINIAN Artur

ZHYHZHZHAVYN Sukhebat

ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilberto Enrique

24:30

25:30

24:30

24:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

2 1 Lightweight (M60kg) ARMANDAS Kregzde LTU

BUJAR HEKURI ALB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU MIHAI Ion HUN

FRA

BEL

IBA-B

ITA

MOLNAR Gabor

FORGET Alain

POMPILLI Felice

TSITOU Viachaslau

GAETANO Valentino

28:29

28:29

27:29

28:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

3 2 Lightweight (M60kg) IGOR ADRIAN Sulek POL

DANIEL MATE FRANK HUN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR ZHYHZHZHAVYN Sukhebat FRA

IBA-B

ISR

ESP

MNE

FORGET Alain

TSITOU Viachaslau

KURGINIAN Artur

ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilberto Enrique

VUJOVIC Rade

27:30

29:28

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 3 Lightweight (M60kg) ARTIOM Tolstoi MDA

NIKOLAOS KALYVAKIS GRE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEL POMPILLI Felice LAT

BUL

MNE

HUN

CRO

PETRUNIN Sergei

DIMITROV Veselin

VUJOVIC Rade

MOLNAR Gabor

AVDI Orhan

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 4 Welterweight (M67kg) STEPAN ANANJEV EST

ROGANOVIC Milos MNE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL DIMITROV Veselin ESP

ITA

FRA

ROU

IBA-B

ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilberto Enrique

GAETANO Valentino

FORGET Alain

MIHAI Ion

TSITOU Viachaslau

27:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 5 Welterweight (M67kg) EUGENIO MONTOYA CALERO ESP

NIKOLA GRGIC CRO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN MOLNAR Gabor BEL

IBA-B

LAT

UKR

ROU

POMPILLI Felice

TSITOU Viachaslau

PETRUNIN Sergei

ZHYHZHZHAVYN Sukhebat

MIHAI Ion

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 6 Welterweight (M67kg) EVGENIY Harbachou IBA-B

CRISTIAN KAROL HARPULA ITA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA FORGET Alain CRO

ISR

ESP

MNE

BUL

AVDI Orhan

KURGINIAN Artur

ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilberto Enrique

VUJOVIC Rade

DIMITROV Veselin

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 7 Light Middleweight (M71kg) PESEK Dominik CZE

ERSI Gjana ALB

RED BR4:3 R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IBA-B TSITOU Viachaslau HUN

ROU

UKR

BEL

LAT

MOLNAR Gabor

MIHAI Ion

ZHYHZHZHAVYN Sukhebat

POMPILLI Felice

PETRUNIN Sergei

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28



EUBC Youth M & W Boxing Championships, Porec 2024

Session Results

Session 1 A

THU 4 APR 2024  15:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 8 Light Middleweight (M71kg) OLEH Hichva UKR

IVO VITO MILAKOVIC CRO

RED RSC R2 1:21

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA GAETANO Valentino ESP

ISR

FRA

BEL

BUL

ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilberto Enrique

KURGINIAN Artur

FORGET Alain

POMPILLI Felice

DIMITROV Veselin

10:9

10:9

10:9

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

10 9 Light Middleweight (M71kg) ENDRIT Jereliu KOS

KHLIFI Idriss BEL BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilberto Enrique LAT

HUN

ROU

ISR

UKR

PETRUNIN Sergei

MOLNAR Gabor

MIHAI Ion

KURGINIAN Artur

ZHYHZHZHAVYN Sukhebat

17:20

17:20

17:20

18:20

17:20

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


