EUBC Youth M & W Boxing Championships, Porec 2024



Session Results



Session 1 A

THU 4 APR 2024 15:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	10	Minimumweight (W48k	(g)	RED BLUE	RAMILDA TOLORDAVA RAMONA MIHAELA Manea		GEO ROU	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BUL	DIMITROV Veselin	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ITA ISR UKR	MOLNAR Gabor GAETANO Valentino KURGINIAN Artur ZHYHZHZHAVYN SI ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilbe			24:30 25:30 24:30 24:30 25:30
2	1	Lightweight (M60kg)		RED	ARMANDAS Kregzde		LTU				
_	•	Lightweight (Mookg)		BLUE	BUJAR HEKURI		ALB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ROU	MIHAI lon	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	FRA BEL IBA-B	MOLNAR Gabor FORGET Alain POMPILLI Felice TSITOU Viachaslau GAETANO Valentino			28:29 28:29 27:29 28:29 27:29
3	2	Lightweight (M60kg)		RED BLUE	IGOR ADRIAN Sulek DANIEL MATE FRANK		POL HUN	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		ZHYHZHZHAVYN Sukhebat	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	FRA IBA-B ISR ESP	FORGET Alain TSITOU Viachaslau KURGINIAN Artur ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilba VUJOVIC Rade		4.1	27:30 29:28 28:29 27:30 27:30
4	3	Lightweight (M60kg)		RED	ARTIOM Tolstoi		MDA				
•	J	Lightweight (Mookg)		BLUE	NIKOLAOS KALYVAKIS		GRE	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BEL	POMPILLI Felice	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BUL MNE HUN	PETRUNIN Sergei DIMITROV Veselin VUJOVIC Rade MOLNAR Gabor AVDI Orhan			28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
F		Maltanusiaht (MG7kg)		RED	STEPAN ANANJEV		EST				
5	4	Welterweight (M67kg)		BLUE	ROGANOVIC Milos		MNE	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BUL	DIMITROV Veselin	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ITA FRA ROU	ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilbe GAETANO Valentino FORGET Alain MIHAI Ion TSITOU Viachaslau	erto Enrique		27:30 27:30 25:30 27:30 27:30
6	5	Welterweight (M67kg)		RED BLUE	EUGENIO MONTOYA CALERO NIKOLA GRGIC		ESP CRO	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		MOLNAR Gabor	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEL IBA-B LAT UKR	POMPILLI Felice TSITOU Viachaslau PETRUNIN Sergei ZHYHZHZHAVYN Si MIHAI Ion	ukhebat		29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
7	6	Welterweight (M67kg)		RED BLUE	EVGENIY Harbachou CRISTIAN KAROL HARPULA		IBA-B ITA	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	FRA	FORGET Alain	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ISR ESP MNE	AVDI Orhan KURGINIAN Artur ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilbe VUJOVIC Rade DIMITROV Veselin	erto Enrique		28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 29:28
8	7	Light Middleweight (M7	71kg)	RED BLUE	PESEK Dominik ERSI Gjana		CZE ALB	RED	BR4:3	R3	
			Referee:		TSITOU Viachaslau	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HUN ROU UKR BEL	MOLNAR Gabor MIHAI Ion ZHYHZHZHAVYN SI POMPILLI Felice PETRUNIN Sergei	ukhebat		29:28 28:29 29:28 28:29 29:28

EUBC Youth M & W Boxing Championships, Porec 2024



Session Results



Session 1 A

THU 4 APR 2024 15:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner I	Result	Decision
9	8	Light Middleweight (M71kg)	RED BLUE	OLEH Hichva IVO VITO MILAKOVIC		UKR CRO	RED I	RSC	R2 1:21
		Referee:	ITA	GAETANO Valentino	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ISR FRA BEL	ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilber KURGINIAN Artur FORGET Alain POMPILLI Felice DIMITROV Veselin	to Enrique	10:9 10:9 10:9 9:10 9:10
10	9	Light Middleweight (M71kg)	RED BLUE	ENDRIT Jereliu KHLIFI Idriss		KOS BEL	BLUE I	RSC	R3
		Referee:	ESP	ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilberto Enrique	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HUN ROU ISR	PETRUNIN Sergei MOLNAR Gabor MIHAI Ion KURGINIAN Artur ZHYHZHZHAVYN Sul	khebat	17:20 17:20 17:20 18:20 17:20